Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R2218001

R2219001

R2218003

R2219003

R2218005

R2219005

GTIN No.

8717365009020

8717365009051

8717365009037

8717365009068

8717365009044

8717365021589

WLL
ton

15

%5

311 and 312 sluice-winding jacks

Product information
REMA

Properties

e Series 311 is supplied with rear plate.
e Series 312 is supplied with foot plate.
e Safety crank with foldable handle.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 12100, EN 13157, DIN-EN 7355

Lifting height Model Construction height
m mm
0.8 311-1.5 1,150
0.8 312-1,5 1,150
0.8 311-3.0 1,260
0.8 312-3.0 1,260
0.8 311-5.0 1,280
0.8 312-5.0 1,280

Weight
kg

14
14
24
24
32

32

Delivery time

30
30
30

30
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