



311 and 312 sluce-winding jacks

Product information



Properties

- Series 311 is supplied with rear plate.
- Series 312 is supplied with foot plate.
- Safety crank with foldable handle.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 12100, EN 13157, DIN-EN 7355

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Model	Construction height mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
R2218001	8717365009020	1.5	0.8	311-1.5	1,150	14	30
R2219001	8717365009051	1.5	0.8	312-1,5	1,150	14	3
R2218003	8717365009037	3	0.8	311-3.0	1,260	24	3
R2219003	8717365009068	3	0.8	312-3.0	1,260	24	30
R2218005	8717365009044	5	0.8	311-5.0	1,280	32	3
R2219005	8717365021589	5	0.8	312-5.0	1,280	32	3